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31 20210050001484 PRIYADHARSHINI. S 21 15.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Sanar Apr-21 82

32 20210050001341 PRIYADHARSHINI. K 21 20.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Apr-21 69

33 20210050001947 RUBANA. V 22 11.10.1999 Mar-16 Mar-18 DNC - Urali gounder Apr-21 74

34 20210050001957 SABIYA. M 20 22.07.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BCM - Labbais Apr-21 70

35 20210050001506 SARULATHA.C 20 05.12.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Jun-21 63

36 20210050001418 SASI. B 21 04.06.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar No 65

37 20210050001557 SAVITHA. S 22 03.11.1999 Mar-15 Mar-17 SC - Adidravidar Jul-20 72

38 20210050003771 SIVANI. S 20 05.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 SC - Adidravidar Apr-21 78

39 20210050002023 SOWMYA. S R 20 18.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Thuluva vellalar Apr-21 79

40 20210050001431 SRINISHA. V 21 06.12.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Sengunthar Apr-21 78

41 20210050001435 SRINITHI B 21 09.10.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Vadugar Apr-21 77

42 20210050001443 STELLA. P 21 03.07.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Christian Nadar Apr-21 59

43 20210050002116 SUBASHINI. N 21 22.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Apr-21 73

44 20210050001925 TAMILARASI. K 23 20.03.1998 Mar-13 Mar-15 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Apr-18 67

45 20210050001513 THILAGAVATHI. B 20 03.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Kaikolar Apr-21 78

46 20210050001874 THULASIMALINI. M 22 10.04.1999 Mar-14 Mar-16 SC - Adidravidar Apr-19 72

47 20210050001898 VAISHNAVI. K 21 14.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(O) - Navithar Apr-19 65

48 20210050002086 VIGNESWARI. K 24 22.06.1997 Mar-13 Mar-15 SC - Adidravidar Nov-18 64

49 20210050001518 YOGALAKSHMI. V 20 17.03.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 DNC - Ambalakarar Apr-21 68

50 20210050001473 YUVARANI. G 22 25.07.1999 Mar-15 Mar-17 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Apr-20 62
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2 20210050001216 AROCKIA PREETHI. L 20 17.01.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Christian Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 66 Yes

5 20210050001223 AYISHA FIRTHOUS. J 20 28.12.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BCM - Labbai Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 71 Yes

6 20210050001501 BHUVANESWARI. R       21 16.06.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 62 Yes

7 20210050001268 DESIKA. P 21 13.09.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Kallar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 60 Yes

9 20210050001269 DHANALAKSHMI. V 20 13.03.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Sowrastra Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 70 Yes

10 20210050001803 DIVIYADHARSHINI. A 20 10.04.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Thuluva vellalar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 71 Yes

11 20210050003869 DIVYA. A 21 28.10.2000 Mar-15 Mar-17 Sc - Paraiyan Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-20 70 Yes

12 20210050004680 GOWRI. R 22 03.09.1999 Mar-15 Mar-17 BC - Sozhiavellalar Yes Yes Yes Yes May-21 68 Yes

13 20210050001500 HARSHINI. M 20 13.09.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Agamudaiyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 68 Yes

14 20210050001565 JEEVITHA. S 22 17.01.1999 Mar-15 Mar-17 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 81 Yes

17 20210050000875 KASTHURI. K 22 10.05.1999 Mar-14 Mar-16 BC - Pavalankatti Vellalar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-19 59 Yes

15 20210050001411 KARTHIKA. S 21 10.12.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Gavara Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 61 Yes

4. TOTAL No. OF STUDENT ADMITTED :   50

Certificate Verification - Check List

1. NAME OF THE COLLEGE      :     SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, SALEM - 16                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

2. Name of the  Program     : Bachelor of Physical Education        B.P.Ed

3. SANCTIONED STRENGTH    :      50                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

5.OTHER STATE STUDENT ADMITTED :   Nil

6. Affiliated granted by the University for the courses :         Bachelor of Physical Education                                                                                    

ACADEMIC YEAR                :   2021-22
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18 20210050001315 KAVI PRIYA.M 20 11.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 Sc - Paraiyan Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 63 Yes

19 20210050002795 KEERTHIKA. Y 21 30.12.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 SC - Adidravidar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 73 Yes

20 20210050003614 KIRUTHIKA. S 21 10.01.2000 Mar-15 Mar-17 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-20 74 Yes

22 20210050001918 KOKILAVANI. R 21 15.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 75 Yes

24 20210050001503 MANJUSREE. R 20 07.03.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Jun-21 69 Yes

25 20210050001936 MONISHA. M     17.12.2000 21 17.12.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(O) - Thottinaicker Yes Yes Yes Yes May-21 68 Yes

26 20210050001613 MONISHA. M     26.09.2000 21 26.09.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(O) - Siviyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 76 Yes

27 20210050001325 MOWNICA SWEDHA M 20 10.02.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Vellan Chettiar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 79 Yes

29 20210050004679 NANDHINI. S 26 12.11.1995 Mar-13 Aug-15 SC - Adidravidar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-19 62 Yes

33 20210050001947 RUBANA. V 22 11.10.1999 Mar-16 Mar-18 DNC - Urali gounder Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 74 Yes

34 20210050001957 SABIYA. M 20 22.07.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BCM - Labbais Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 70 Yes

35 20210050001506 SARULATHA.C 20 05.12.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Jun-21 63 Yes

36 20210050001418 SASI. B 21 04.06.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 65 Yes

38 20210050003771 SIVANI. S 20 05.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 SC - Adidravidar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 78 Yes

39 20210050002023 SOWMYA. S R 20 18.06.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Thuluva vellalar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 79 Yes

40 20210050001431 SRINISHA. V 21 06.12.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Sengunthar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 78 Yes

41 20210050001435 SRINITHI B 21 09.10.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Vadugar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 77 Yes

42 20210050001443 STELLA. P 21 03.07.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 BC - Christian Nadar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 59 Yes

43 20210050002116 SUBASHINI. N 21 22.11.2000 Mar-16 Mar-18 MBC(V) - Vanniyar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 73 Yes

48 20210050002086 VIGNESWARI. K 24 22.06.1997 Mar-13 Mar-15 SC - Adidravidar Yes Yes Yes Yes Nov-18 64 Yes

49 20210050001518 YOGALAKSHMI. V 20 17.03.2001 Mar-16 Mar-18 DNC - Ambalakarar Yes Yes Yes Yes Apr-21 68 Yes

Note : *  3 Students  Provisional Certificate will be sent separately.
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S.No NAME
1 AMBIKA. M
2 AROCKIA PREETHI. L
3 ARTHI. S
4 AARTHI. T
5 AYISHA FIRTHOUS. J
6 BHUVANESWARI. R       
7 DESIKA. P
8 DEVI. B
9 DHANALAKSHMI. V
10 DIVIYADHARSHINI. A
11 DIVYA. A
12 GOWRI. R
13 HARSHINI. M
14 JEEVITHA. S
15 KARTHIKA. S
16 KARUPPAYI. M
17 KASTHURI. K
18 KAVI PRIYA.M
19 KEERTHIKA. Y
20 KIRUTHIKA. S
21 KOKILA. M
22 KOKILAVANI. R
23 KOWSALYA I
24 MANJUSREE. R
25 MONISHA. M     17.12.2000
26 MONISHA. M     26.09.2000
27 MOWNICA SWEDHA M
28 MUTHULAKSHMI. S
29 NANDHINI. S
30 NANTHINI. A
31 PRIYADHARSHINI. S 
32 PRIYADHARSHINI. K
33 RUBANA. V
34 SABIYA. M 
35 SARULATHA.C
36 SASI. B
37 SAVITHA. S
38 SIVANI. S
39 SOWMYA. S R
40 SRINISHA. V 
41 SRINITHI B
42 STELLA. P
43 SUBASHINI. N
44 TAMILARASI. K
45 THILAGAVATHI. B
46 THULASIMALINI. M
47 VAISHNAVI. K
48 VIGNESWARI. K
49 YOGALAKSHMI. V 
50 YUVARANI. G
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